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2025 European Girls' Team Championship

FINAL RANKING

1 =2 SPAIN
2 LN ITALY
3 &d IRELAND
4 ™8 GERMANY
5 BN FRANCE
6 - ENGLAND
7 == SWEDEN
8 b= CZECH REPUBLIC
9 L= DENMARK
10 B3 SWITZERLAND
11 == NETHERLANDS
12 == AUSTRIA
13 2« SCOTLAND
14 7= NORWAY
15 BN BELGIUM
16 == ICELAND
17 #& WALES
18 & TURKEY
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8 - 12 July 2025
2025 European Girls' Team Championship
RESULT LIST
Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
1 FRANCE -11 360 369 729
2 ENGLAND -7 367 366 733
3 ITALY +7 372 375 747
4 SWEDEN +8 370 378 748
5 GERMANY +11 374 377 751
6 CZECH REPUBLIC +14 370 384 754
7 IRELAND +18 378 380 758
8 SPAIN +20 375 385 760
9 SWITZERLAND +32 389 383 772
10 DENMARK +32 389 383 772
11 SCOTLAND +40 391 389 780
12 NORWAY +46 396 390 786
13 NETHERLANDS +52 390 402 792
14 AUSTRIA +56 402 394 796
15 BELGIUM +56 399 397 796
16 WALES +62 399 403 802
17 ICELAND +64 402 402 804
18 TURKEY +88 418 410 828
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8 — 12 July 2025

2025 European Girls' Team Championship

RESULT LIST

Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
1 FRANCE -11 360 369 729
LANDGRAF, Louise France 76 71
ZHAO, Giselle France 72 74
LUMBACA, Salomé France 72 76
GUILLEMARD, Axelle France 75 73
BOBO-LLORET, Céleste France 70 83
PETITCOLAS, Manon France 71 75
2 ENGLAND -7 367 366 733
ADAMS, Sadie England 78 79
CRUMP, Lauren England 75 73
NAUGHTON, Charlotte England 75 73
WILSON, Elizabeth England 72 73
PEAFORD, Annabel England 71 71
SANTILLI, Matilde England 74 76
3 ITALY +7 372 375 747
COPPA, Ginevra Italy 77 78
VITTORIA ACUTIS, Guia Italy 77 71
SIMEONI, Gemma Italy 69 75
BERTERO, Giulietta Italy 76 79
SCORTICHINI, Giorgia Italy 75 73
ZOCCO, Noa Italy 75 78
4 SWEDEN +8 370 378 748
HOLMBERG, Olivia Sweden 74 78
FORSS, Ella Sweden 73 72
MEJER, Ebba Sweden 72 80
RALIN, Molly Sweden 80 74
AUGUSTSSON, Wilma Sweden 76 80
TORSTENSSON, Havanna Sweden 75 74
5 GERMANY +11 374 377 751
BURMANN, Maya Germany 74 77
MAIER-BORST, Sofia Germany 74 71
STEINER, Antonia Germany 79 79
LEISINGER, Laetitia Germany 76 74
RENNER, Sophie Germany 73 77
BINGEL, Sophie Germany 77 78
6 CZECH REPUBLIC +14 370 384 754
LEBOVA, Kristina Czech 75 77
KAMRADKOVA, Tereza Czech 78 83
KOHOUTEK, Annika Czech 73 72
LUDVOVA, Anna Czech 75 78
VOHRALIKOVA, Kristyna Czech 71 79
MALINOVA, Kristyna Czech 76 78
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship
RESULT LIST

Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total

7 IRELAND +18 378 380 758
LEE-MCNAMARA, Hannah Ireland (a) 75 73
DILLON, Kate Ireland (a) 72 74
MCLEAN-TATTAN, Zoe Ireland (a) 81 78
MULHOLLAND, Kayleigh Ireland (a) 76 87
SCANLON, Roisin Ireland (a) 74 79
COSTELLO, Olivia Ireland (a) 81 76

8 SPAIN +20 375 385 760
SIYU HAO ZHANG, Liz Spain 74 76
GARCIA TEROL, Adriana Spain 77 78
MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nagore Spain 76 82
IRAOLA PANIAGUA, Lucia Spain 75 77
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Aroa Spain 74 81
REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, Amanda Spain 76 73

9 SWITZERLAND +32 389 383 772
CASAL, Selina Switzerland 81 74
GUYOT, Lana Switzerland 75 80
MARTIN, Axelle Switzerland 79 78
MANGEAT, Céleste Switzerland 79 79
FAVRE, Liliya Switzerland 80 76
LOHNER-HUTZLI, Anahie Switzerland 76 76

10 DENMARK +32 389 383 772
ANDERSEN, Liva Krgl Denmark 76 77
FREDERIKSEN, Julie Denmark 75 80
FRIIS, Izabella T. Denmark 83 87
ANDERSEN, Alma Krgl Denmark 87 76
DYRESKOV, Jessica Denmark 77 76
JACOBSEN, Christina Denmark 78 74

11 SCOTLAND +40 391 389 780
GRAHAM, Jodie Scotland 93 82
MCDONALD, Carly Scotland 80 75
OUNAP, Hannah Scotland 73 76
ROBERTSON, Kaci Scotland 80 79
WALTERS, Stella Scotland 79 77
HUSKIE, Erin Scotland 79 88

12 NORWAY +46 396 390 786
GJELTEN, Henriette Norway 87 75
SANDTORV LUSSAND, Marie Norway 78 76
SEL, Tomine Norway 82 80
INGEBRETSEN, Ella Norway 80 84
SOPHIE JOHNSEN, Nora Norway 77 86
SVEUM, Martine Norway 79 75
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship
RESULT LIST
Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
13 NETHERLANDS +52 390 402 792

14

15

16

17

18

HAEMERS, Daphne
NOOIJ, Sofie
RAHUSEN, Floor
VOS, Yfke

EVERS, Fréderique
JONES, Lora

AUSTRIA

DOBERAUER, Elena
OBERASCHER, Zoe
WITZMANN, Marie
BAUER, Julia
DUDULEANU, Elena
MOOSLECHNER, Eva

BELGIUM

NICOLAS, Anais
POYNTON, Ashling
WAUMANS, Mirthe
GERARD, Violette
VANDEPLAS, Laetitia
LAM, Audrey

WALES

BOLLAN, Morgan

DEL SOL-GONZALEZ, Rebecca
KELLY, Alicia

RICHARDSON, Ffion
CHURCHILL, Serena

RAMSEY, Seren

ICELAND

AGUSTSDOTTIR, Bryndis Eva
HALLSDOTTIR, Embla Hrénn
SNORRADOTTIR, Audur Bergrin
MATTHIASDOTTIR, Eva Fanney
SCHEVING, Elisabet Sunna
HJALTADOTTIR, Pamela Osk

TURKEY

ERDOGAN, Almina
SAPMAZ, Deniz
MAHMUTI, Alya
NARIN, Ada
ZORBOZAN, Ada
EVYAP, Aylin

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales

Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Turkiye
Turkiye
Tirkiye
Turkiye

78 82
76 80
74 78
79 82
83 80
92 85

+56 402 394 796

87 76
79 82
80 77
79 78
83 81
81 82

+56 399 397 796

73 78
79 76
80 80
87 81
80 82

0 162

+62 399 403 802

78 81
79 83
78 75
87 78
79 86
85 88

+64 402 402 804

78 76
81 84
84 85
82 84
84 92
77 73

+88 418 410 828

79 81
83 81
86 76
88 86
83 86
87 91
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8 — 12 July 2025
2025 European Girls' Team Championship
RESULT LIST
Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
1 PEAFORD, Annabel England -6 71 71 142
2 SIMEONI, Gemma Italy -4 69 75 144
T3 MAIER-BORST, Sofia Germany -3 74 71 145
T3 KOHOUTEK, Annika Eéﬁﬂ‘)“c 3 73 72 145
T3 FORSS, Ella Sweden -3 73 72 145
T3 WILSON, Elizabeth England -3 72 73 145
T7 ZHAO, Giselle France -2 72 74 146
T7 DILLON, Kate Ireland (a) -2 72 74 146
T7 PETITCOLAS, Manon France -2 71 75 146
10 LANDGRAF, Louise France -1 76 71 147
T11 VITTORIA ACUTIS, Guia Italy Par 77 71 148
T11 SCORTICHINI, Giorgia Italy Par 75 73 148
T11 NAUGHTON, Charlotte England Par 75 73 148
Ti1 GUILLEMARD, Axelle France Par 75 73 148
T11 CRUMP, Lauren England Par 75 73 148
T11 LEE-MCNAMARA, Hannah Ireland (a) Par 75 73 148
T11 LUMBACA, Salomé France Par 72 76 148
T18 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, Amanda Spain +1 76 73 149
T18 TORSTENSSON, Havanna Sweden +1 75 74 149
T18 OUNAP, Hannah Scotland +1 73 76 149
T21 HIJALTADOTTIR, Pamela Osk Iceland +2 77 73 150
T21 LEISINGER, Laetitia Germany +2 76 74 150
T21 SANTILLI, Matilde England +2 74 76 150
T21 SIYU HAO ZHANG, Liz Spain +2 74 76 150
T21 RENNER, Sophie Germany +2 73 77 150
T21  VOHRALIKOVA, Kristyna Ezzfﬂ)“c 2 71 79 150
T27 BURMANN, Maya Germany +3 74 77 151
T27 NICOLAS, Anais Belgium +3 73 78 151
T29 JACOBSEN, Christina Denmark +4 78 74 152
T29 LOHNER-HUTZLI, Anahie Switzerland +4 76 76 152
T29  LEBOVA, Kristina Ezzfﬂ)“c +4 75 77 152
T29 IRAOLA PANIAGUA, Lucia Spain +4 75 77 152
T29 RAHUSEN, Floor Netherlands +4 74 78 152
T29 HOLMBERG, Olivia Sweden +4 74 78 152
T29 MEJER, Ebba Sweden +4 72 80 152
T36 KELLY, Alicia Wales +5 78 75 153
T36 DYRESKOV, Jessica Denmark +5 77 76 153
T36 ANDERSEN, Liva Krgl Denmark +5 76 77 153
T36 Z0OCCO, Noa Italy +5 75 78 153
T36  LUDVOVA, Anna Eé‘;ﬂ‘)nc +5 75 78 153
T36 SCANLON, Roéisin Ireland (a) +5 74 79 153
T36 BOBO-LLORET, Céleste France +5 70 83 153
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship

RESULT LIST

Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
T43 RALIN, Molly Sweden +6 80 74 154
T43 SVEUM, Martine Norway +6 79 75 154
T43 SANDTORV LUSSAND, Marie Norway +6 78 76 154
T43 AGUSTSDOTTIR, Bryndis Eva Iceland +6 78 76 154
T43  MALINOVA, Kristyna Ezzfﬂ)“c +6 76 78 154
T48 CASAL, Selina Switzerland +7 81 74 155
T48 MCDONALD, Carly Scotland +7 80 75 155
T48 POYNTON, Ashling Belgium +7 79 76 155
T48 COPPA, Ginevra Italy +7 77 78 155
T48 GARCIA TEROL, Adriana Spain +7 77 78 155
T48 BINGEL, Sophie Germany +7 77 78 155
T48 BERTERO, Giulietta Italy +7 76 79 155
T48 FREDERIKSEN, Julie Denmark +7 75 80 155
T48 GUYOT, Lana Switzerland +7 75 80 155
T48 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Aroa Spain +7 74 81 155
T58 FAVRE, Liliya Switzerland +8 80 76 156
T58 WALTERS, Stella Scotland +8 79 77 156
T58 NOOIJ, Sofie Netherlands +8 76 80 156
T58 AUGUSTSSON, Wilma Sweden +8 76 80 156
T62 COSTELLO, Olivia Ireland (a) +9 81 76 157
T62 WITZMANN, Marie Austria +9 80 77 157
T62 BAUER, Julia Austria +9 79 78 157
T62 MARTIN, Axelle Switzerland +9 79 78 157
T62 ADAMS, Sadie England +9 78 79 157
T67 MANGEAT, Céleste Switzerland +10 79 79 158
T67 STEINER, Antonia Germany +10 79 79 158
T67 MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nagore Spain +10 76 82 158
T70 MCLEAN-TATTAN, Zoe Ireland (a) +11 81 78 159
T70 ROBERTSON, Kaci Scotland +11 80 79 159
T70 BOLLAN, Morgan Wales +11 78 81 159
T73 WAUMANS, Mirthe Belgium +12 80 80 160
T73 ERDOGAN, Almina Turkiye +12 79 81 160
T73 HAEMERS, Daphne Netherlands +12 78 82 160
T76 VOS, Yfke Netherlands +13 79 82 161
T76 OBERASCHER, Zoe Austria +13 79 82 161
T76  KAMRADKOVA, Tereza EZEET)“C +13 78 83 161
T79 GJELTEN, Henriette Norway +14 87 75 162
T79 MAHMUTI, Alya Tirkiye +14 86 76 162
T79 SEL, Tomine Norway +14 82 80 162
T79 VANDEPLAS, Laetitia Belgium +14 80 82 162
T79 DEL SOL-GONZALEZ, Rebecca Wales +14 79 83 162
T84 DOBERAUER, Elena Austria +15 87 76 163

European Golf Association Page 2 of 3 Printed 18 July 2025 - 11:16



EGA i colpbox
8 - 12 July 2025
2025 European Girls' Team Championship
RESULT LIST
Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
T84 ANDERSEN, Alma Krgl Denmark +15 87 76 163
T84 EVERS, Fréderique Netherlands +15 83 80 163
T84 MOOSLECHNER, Eva Austria +15 81 82 163
T84 SOPHIE JOHNSEN, Nora Norway +15 77 86 163
T84 MULHOLLAND, Kayleigh Ireland (a) +15 76 87 163
T90 DUDULEANU, Elena Austria +16 83 81 164
T90 SAPMAZ, Deniz Turkiye +16 83 81 164
T90 INGEBRETSEN, Ella Norway +16 80 84 164
T93 RICHARDSON, Ffion Wales +17 87 78 165
T93 HALLSDO'I‘I’IR, Embla Hrénn Iceland +17 81 84 165
T93 CHURCHILL, Serena Wales +17 79 86 165
96 MATTHIASDOTTIR, Eva Fanney Iceland +18 82 84 166
97 HUSKIE, Erin Scotland +19 79 88 167
98 GERARD, Violette Belgium +20 87 81 168
T99 SNORRADé'I'I'IR, Audur Bergrun Iceland +21 84 85 169
T99 ZORBOZAN, Ada Turkiye +21 83 86 169
101 FRIIS, Izabella T. Denmark +22 83 87 170
102 RAMSEY, Seren Wales +25 85 88 173
103 NARIN, Ada Tirkiye +26 88 86 174
104 GRAHAM, Jodie Scotland +27 93 82 175
105 SCHEVING, Elisabet Sunna Iceland +28 84 92 176
106 JONES, Lora Netherlands +29 92 85 177
107 EVYAP, Aylin Turkiye +30 87 91 178
RTD LAM, Audrey Belgium +88 162 162
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Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 10

2025 European Girls' Team Championship - Flight A

Semi Final
Friday, Jul 11

Final
Saturday, Jul 12

FRANCE
07:30
SPAIN 3-4 1
SPAIN 4.5-2.5 |
08:12
GERMANY
SWEDEN
07:50
GERMANY 2.5-45
— SPAIN 45-25
08:32
ITALY
ITALY 55-1.5
08:10
CZECH REPUBLIC
ITALY 55-15 —
08:32
IRELAND
ENGLAND
08:30
IRELAND 2-5
Position 3-4
Saturday, Jul 12
GERMANY
08:12
IRELAND 3-4
Position 5-6
Friday, Jul 11 Saturday, Jul 12
FRANCE 3-2
08:52
SWEDEN
FRANCE 3-2
11:40
ENGLAND
CZECH REPUBLIC
09:34
ENGLAND 0-5
Position 7-8
Saturday, Jul 12
SWEDEN 4.5-0.5
10:58
CZECH REPUBLIC
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship - Flight A
MATCH RESULT

FRANCE

Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 10

SPAIN

Louise Landgraf / Salomé Lumbaca 1 382 0 Amanda Revuelta Goicoechea / Lucia Iraola
Manon Petitcolas / Giselle Zhao 0 3&1 1 Nagore Martinez Salcedo / Liz Siyu Hao Zhang
Louise Landgraf 1 1 Hole 0 Adriana Garcia Terol
Salomé Lumbaca 0 1 Hole 1 Lucia Iraola Paniagua
Axelle Guillemard 1 2&1 0 Nagore Martinez Salcedo
Manon Petitcolas 0 482 1 Liz Siyu Hao Zhang
Giselle Zhao 0 1 Hole 1 Amanda Revuelta Goicoechea
3 4
Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 10
SWEDEN GERMANY
Wilma Augustsson / Olivia Holmberg 0 3&1 1 Antonia Steiner / Sophie Renner
Havanna Torstensson / Ella Forss 1 1 Hole 0 Laetitia Leisinger / Sofia Maier-Borst
Molly Ralin 0 68&5 1 Maya Burmann
Ebba Mejer 1 483 0 Sophie Bingel
Ella Forss 0 1 Hole 1 Sofia Maier-Borst
Olivia Holmberg 0 1 Hole 1 Laetitia Leisinger
Havanna Torstensson 2 Halved 2 Sophie Renner
25 4.5
Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 10
ITALY CZECH REPUBLIC
Guia Vittoria Acutis / Giorgia Scortichini 1 1 Hole 0 Annika Kohoutek / Kristina Lebova
Gemma Simeoni / Noa Zocco 1 22nd 0 Anna Ludvova / Kristyna Vohralikova
Ginevra Coppa 0 483 1 Kristyna Malinova
Guia Vittoria Acutis 2 Halved 7 Kristyna Vohralikova
Gemma Simeoni 1 483 0 Kristina Lebova
Giorgia Scortichini 1 483 0 Anna Ludvova
Noa Zocco 1 W/0 0 Annika Kohoutek
5.5 1.5
Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 10
ENGLAND IRELAND
Charlotte Naughton / Annabel Peaford 1 5&3 0 Kate Dillon / Hannah Lee-McNamara
Lauren Crump / Sadie Adams 0 19th 1 Olivia Costello / Réisin Scanlon
Lauren Crump 1 483 0 Zoe MclLean-Tattan
Elizabeth Wilson 0 2 Holes 1 Kate Dillon
Matilde Santilli 0 483 1 Hannah Lee-McNamara
Annabel Peaford 0 2&1 1 Olivia Costello
Charlotte Naughton 0 382 1 Réisin Scanlon
2 5
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship - Flight A
MATCH RESULT

Semi Final
Friday, Jul 11
SPAIN GERMANY
Nagore Martinez Salcedo / Liz Siyu Hao Zhang 1 6&5 0 Antonia Steiner / Sophie Renner
Adriana Garcia Terol / Aroa Gonzalez Hernandez 1 482 0 Sofia Maier-Borst / Sophie Bingel
Amanda Revuelta Goicoechea 1 281 0 Maya Burmann
Liz Siyu Hao Zhang 0 483 1 Laetitia Leisinger
Nagore Martinez Salcedo 1 3&1 0 Antonia Steiner
Adriana Garcia Terol 0 2 Holes 1 Sofia Maier-Borst
Lucia Iraola Paniagua 2 Halved Y3 Sophie Renner
4.5 2.5
Semi Final
Friday, Jul 11
ITALY IRELAND
Guia Vittoria Acutis / Giorgia Scortichini 1 6&5 0 Hannah Lee-McNamara / Zoe McLean-Tattan
Gemma Simeoni / Noa Zocco 1 483 0 Olivia Costello / Rdisin Scanlon
Giulietta Bertero 1 483 0 Kate Dillon
Guia Vittoria Acutis 0 482 1 Zoe MclLean-Tattan
Gemma Simeoni 1 2 Holes 0 Hannah Lee-McNamara
Giorgia Scortichini 1 2&1 0 Olivia Costello
Noa Zocco 2 Halved Y2 Réisin Scanlon
5.5 1.5
Position 5-6
Friday, Jul 11
FRANCE SWEDEN
Manon Petitcolas / Céleste Bobo-Lloret 1 1 Hole 0 Ebba Mejer / Molly Ralin
Louise Landgraf 0 6&4 1 Olivia Holmberg
Salomé Lumbaca 1 1 Hole 0 Wilma Augustsson
Axelle Guillemard 1 1 Hole 0 Ella Forss
Giselle Zhao 0 483 1 Havanna Torstensson
3 2
Position 7-8
Friday, Jul 11
CZECH REPUBLIC ENGLAND
Kristina Lebova / Tereza Kamradkova 0 3&2 1 Charlotte Naughton / Annabel Peaford
Annika Kohoutek 0 w/0 1 Sadie Adams
Anna Ludvova 0 1 Hole 1 Matilde Santilli
Kristyna Vohralikova 0 3&2 1 Elizabeth Wilson
Kristyna Malinova 0 685 1 Lauren Crump
V] 5
Final
Saturday, Jul 12
SPAIN ITALY
Nagore Martinez Salcedo / Liz Siyu Hao Zhang 1 281 0 Guia Vittoria Acutis / Giorgia Scortichini
Lucia Iraola Paniagua / Aroa Gonzalez 0 482 1 Gemma Simeoni / Noa Zocco
Adriana Garcia Terol 1 2&1 0 Giulietta Bertero
Nagore Martinez Salcedo 1 6&5 0 Guia Vittoria Acutis
Amanda Revuelta Goicoechea 0 483 1 Gemma Simeoni
Liz Siyu Hao Zhang 1 483 0 Giorgia Scortichini
Lucia Iraola Paniagua 2 Halved 2 Noa Zocco
4.5 2,5
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship - Flight A
MATCH RESULT

GERMANY

Position 3-4
Saturday, Jul 12

IRELAND

Antonia Steiner / Laetitia Leisinger 1 3&1 0 Olivia Costello / Réisin Scanlon
Sofia Maier-Borst / Sophie Renner 1 2 Holes 0 Hannah Lee-McNamara / Kayleigh Mulholland
Maya Burmann 1 483 0 Kate Dillon
Laetitia Leisinger 0 786 1 Zoe MclLean-Tattan
Sofia Maier-Borst 0 28&1 1 Olivia Costello
Sophie Renner 0 2&1 1 Rdisin Scanlon
Sophie Bingel 0 19th 1 Hannah Lee-McNamara
3 4
Position 5-6
Saturday, Jul 12
FRANCE ENGLAND
Céleste Bobo-Lloret / Salomé Lumbaca 0 482 1 Matilde Santilli / Elizabeth Wilson
Axelle Guillemard 1 1 Hole 0 Sadie Adams
Giselle Zhao 0 2&1 1 Lauren Crump
Manon Petitcolas 1 483 0 Charlotte Naughton
Louise Landgraf 1 281 0 Annabel Peaford
3 2
Position 7-8
Saturday, Jul 12
SWEDEN CZECH REPUBLIC
Havanna Torstensson / Molly Ralin 1 382 0 Tereza Kamradkova / Kristyna Malinova
Olivia Holmberg 1 382 0 Kristina Lebova
Wilma Augustsson 1 281 0 Anna Ludvova
Ebba Mejer 2 Halved Y2 Kristyna Vohralikova
Ella Forss 1 W/0 0 Annika Kohoutek
4.5 0.5
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Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 10

2025 European Girls' Team Championship - Flight B

Semi Final
Friday, Jul 11

Final
Saturday, Jul 12

SWITZERLAND 4-1
10:16
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
08:50
NETHERLANDS 1-4
] SWITZERLAND
10:16
DENMARK 2-3
SCOTLAND
09:32
AUSTRIA 2-3 —L
AUSTRIA
10:58
J— DENMARK 2-3 —
DENMARK 4-1
10:14
BELGIUM
Position 11-12
Saturday, Jul 12
NETHERLANDS 3-2
09:34
AUSTRIA
Position 13-14
Friday, Jul 11 Saturday, Jul 12
NORWAY
08:52 SCOTLAND 2-3
SCOTLAND 35-15 — |
11:40
BELGIUM
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship - Flight B

Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 10

MATCH RESULT

NORWAY NETHERLANDS
Tomine Sel / Ella Ingebretsen 0 1 Hole 1 Lora Jones / Fréderique Evers
Nora Sophie Johnsen 0 2 Holes 1 Sofie Nooij
Henriette Gjelten 0 1 Hole 1 Daphne Haemers
Martine Sveum 1 584 0 Yfke Vos
Marie Sandtorv Lussand 0 1 Hole 1 Floor Rahusen
1 4
Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 10
SCOTLAND AUSTRIA
Jodie Graham / Erin Huskie 0 483 1 Elena Doberauer / Eva Mooslechner
Carly McDonald 1 1 Hole 0 Zoe Oberascher
Stella Walters 1 1 Hole 0 Marie Witzmann
Kaci Robertson 0 685 1 Julia Bauer
Hannah Ounap 0 1 Hole 1 Elena Duduleanu
2 3
Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 10
DENMARK BELGIUM
Julie Frederiksen / Alma Krgl Andersen 1 6&4 0 Audrey LAM / Violette Gérard
Liva Krgl Andersen 1 1 Hole 0 Laetitia VANDEPLAS
Christina Jacobsen 1 786 0 Mirthe Waumans
Izabella T. Friis 0 2&1 1 Ashling POYNTON
Jessica Dyreskov 1 583 0 Anais NICOLAS
4 1
Semi Final
Friday, Jul 11
SWITZERLAND NETHERLANDS
Anahie Lohner-Hutzli / Liliya Favre 1 5&3 0 Lora Jones / Fréderique Evers
Lana Guyot 1 2 Holes 0 Sofie Nooij
Axelle Martin 1 786 0 Daphne Haemers
Selina Casal 1 3&1 0 Yfke Vos
Céleste MANGEAT 0 785 1 Floor Rahusen
4 1
Semi Final
Friday, Jul 11
AUSTRIA DENMARK
Elena Doberauer / Eva Mooslechner 0 2 Holes 1 Julie Frederiksen / Alma Krgl Andersen
Marie Witzmann 1 382 0 Izabella T. Friis
Julia Bauer 0 2&1 1 Jessica Dyreskov
Elena Duduleanu 0 584 1 Christina Jacobsen
Zoe Oberascher 1 2&1 0 Liva Krgl Andersen
2 3
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship - Flight B

Position 5-6

MATCH RESULT

Friday, Jul 11
SCOTLAND BELGIUM
Erin Huskie / Kaci Robertson 1 482 0 Violette Gérard / Audrey LAM
Carly McDonald 1 483 0 Anais NICOLAS
Stella Walters 0 1 Hole 1 Mirthe Waumans
Jodie Graham 1 2&1 0 Laetitia VANDEPLAS
Hannah Ounap Y2 Halved 2 Ashling POYNTON
3.5 1.5
Final
Saturday, Jul 12
SWITZERLAND DENMARK
Axelle Martin / Lana Guyot 0 1 Hole 1 Izabella T. Friis / Alma Krgl Andersen
Selina Casal 0 2 Holes 1 Liva Krgl Andersen
Céleste MANGEAT 0 483 1 Julie Frederiksen
Liliya Favre 1 2 Holes 0 Jessica Dyreskov
Anahie Lohner-Hutzli 1 3&1 0 Christina Jacobsen
2 3
Position 3-4
Saturday, Jul 12
NETHERLANDS AUSTRIA
Lora Jones / Yfke Vos 1 1 Hole 0 Elena Doberauer / Eva Mooslechner
Fréderique Evers 0 483 1 Zoe Oberascher
Daphne Haemers 1 19th 0 Marie Witzmann
Sofie Nooij 1 1 Hole 0 Elena Duduleanu
Floor Rahusen 0 483 1 Julia Bauer
3 2
Position 5-6
Saturday, Jul 12
NORWAY SCOTLAND
Ella Ingebretsen / Nora Sophie Johnsen 1 8&7 0 Erin Huskie / Kaci Robertson
Marie Sandtorv Lussand 0 1 Hole 1 Carly McDonald
Henriette Gjelten 0 2 Holes 1 Stella Walters
Martine Sveum 1 3&2 0 Jodie Graham
Tomine Sel 0 2 Holes 1 Hannah Ounap
2 3
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship - Flight C

MATCH SUMMARY

ICELAND Won Lost Points
v TURKEY 2.5 2.5 0.5

v WALES 4 1 1

TOTAL 1.5

TURKEY Won Lost Points
v ICELAND 2.5 2.5 0.5

v WALES 1.5 3.5 0

TOTAL 0.5

WALES Won Lost Points
v TURKEY 3.5 1.5 1

v ICELAND 1 4 0

TOTAL 1
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2025 European Girls' Team Championship - Flight C
MATCH RESULT
Round 1
Thursday, Jul 10
ICELAND TURKEY
Elisabet Sunna Scheving / Embla Hr§nn 1 382 0 Aylin Evyap / Ada Zorbozan
Bryndis Eva Agustsdottlr 1 1Hole 0 Deniz Sapmaz
Audur Bergrin Snorradottir 2 Halved %> Ada Narin
Eva Fanney Matthiasdéttir 0 584 1 Alya Mahmuti
Pamela Osk Hjaltaddttir 0 3&1 1 Almina Erdogan
2.5 2.5
Round 2
Friday, Jul 11
WALES TURKEY
Seren Ramsey / Serena Churchill 2 Halved Y3 Aylin Evyap / Ada Zorbozan
Alicia Kelly 1 483 0 Deniz Sapmaz
Ffion Richardson 1 483 0 Ada Narin
Rebecca Del Sol-Gonzalez 1 3&1 0 Alya Mahmuti
Morgan Bollan 0 28&1 1 Almina Erdogan
3.5 1.5
Round 3
Saturday, Jul 12
WALES ICELAND
Serena Churchill / Seren Ramsey 0 1 Hole 1 !E_m_p!a' Hronn Hallsdottir / Eva Fanney
Alicia Kelly 0 281 1  Bryndis Eva AgUstsdottir
Morgan Bollan 1 6&5 0 Elisabet Sunna Scheving
Rebecca Del Sol-Gonzalez 0 2 Holes 1 Audur Bergrdn Snorradottir
Ffion Richardson 0 1 Hole 1 Pamela Osk Hjaltadéttir
1 4
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